## Registration Form for the 2020 National Azalea Society of America Convention Hosted by the Azalea Society of America, Texas Chapter March 12-14, 2020

Convention registration is open to all members of the Azalea Society of America, non-members who join ASA\* and guests to promote the goals of the ASA. Early registration fee is \$275.00, if this registration is received by Feb. 1, 2020. After Feb. 1 the registration is \$290.00. This registration fee includes breakfast Friday and Saturday mornings, Friday and Saturday lunches and the Saturday evening banquet. All of the events will be held at the Houston Marriott West Loop. Refunds for cancellations are: 100% before Feb. 1st; 50% between Feb. 2-12; and no refunds after Feb. 12.

Hotel: Convention lodging will be at the Houston Marriott West Loop, 1750 West Loop South, Houston TX 77027. Their phone number is 713-960-0111. The special rate is \$119 (plus 17% tax and lodging fee). Reservations should be made under the name of the Azalea Society of America Convention. Parking is \$20 a day.

Note: No hotel shuttle is available to the hotel from the airport. Uber fares run \$35 - \$40 depending on which airport you travel to, Hobby or Houston Intercontinental.

**Registration Application** 

Address:	City	Sta	ateZipcode
Telephone:	Email:		Non-Member
Chapter:		Officer:	
EVENT	PRICE	NUMBER ATTENDIN	NG TOTAL
Registration fee required for any function Cost prior to Feb. 1, 2020	\$275.00		
Registration Fee Feb. 2-12	\$290.00		
ASA Membership fee*	\$ 30.00		
		TOTAL ENCLOSED	
Mexican Fiesta Buffet			
Box Lunch Option**			
Circle Choice*** Turkey/Cheese	Roast Beef Sm	oked Chicken Salad	Portobello Mushroom Wrap
**Box lunch includes sandwich, a side ***If more than one person is registe		• •	ater or soft drink.
Please list any special needs (meals,e	tc.)		
Names on badges: 1		2	
3		4	

Please make checks payable to ASA Texas Chapter.

Mail to: **Sherrie Randall** 451 County Road 2052 Nacogdoches TX 75965

Name:

Any questions, please contact: Vicki Lange 832-452-7785 vvlange@comcast.net